
FACIAL TREATMENT

Skin Analysis and Consultation
ASAP Glycolic Treatment
Advanced Acne Treatment
The treatment includes 30% professional peel, purifying mask, calming 
& hydrating mask, extraction and advice on home maintenance care.

HYPERBARIC OXYGEN TREATMENT

Rejuvenation Serum
Hydrates the skin. Instant face lif t.
Antoxelene Serum
Helps deep lines, mature skin & helps scars.
Opulence Serum
Course of 6 (with home care products)

Intense pulsed light is a treatment that uses light to absorb melanin 
and haemoglobins. Suitable for freckles, sunspots, pigmentation, 
spider veins, red spots, broken capillaries, redness, rosacea, scarring, 
unwanted dark facial and body hair, and sun damage.

FREE
$92
$79

Hygeia Anti-Stress Facial (55 mins)
Perfect introduction to relaxation with an emphasis on neck and 
shoulder massage, this treatment will balance and relax your skin. 
Hygeia has successfully harnessed essential oils, potent natural 
extracts and the finest ingredients “to enhance your beauty, lif t your 
spirit & promote a wonderful sense of wellbeing”.

Mistique Sea Minerals Facial (60 mins)
A pure blend of sea minerals and natural plant oil & Vit. A beautiful 
combination. Blended to deliver immediate hydration and replenish lost 
moisture and luxuriously sof ten the skin. Leaving it feeling silky smooth.

Diamond Microdermabrasion
Package of 3
Package of 6

Enzyme Peel
Package of 3

Enzyme Intense Exfoliation Treatment
An ideal treatment for severe acne and sensitive skin. Incorporating the 
ASAP papaya and pineapple enzyme mask. Also suitable for treating 
pigmentation, age and sun damage.

Teen Treatment, ASAP (45 mins)
A deep cleansing treatment for acne problem skin. Includes cleanse 
15% glycolic mask, steam and purifying slay mask.

ASAP Gold Skin Brightening Facial
A lightening and brightening facial using glycolic acid to treat 
pigmentation, lighten skin tone and restore radiance without bleaching. 
This treatment can also be used around the neck area.

ASAP 20% Vitamin C
Concentrated vitamin C boost collagen synthesis firm, tones and 
smooths complexion. Preserves skin against further UVA and UVB 
damage. Strong lightening ef fect on pigmentation skin.

Micro Needling + Collagen Mask 

Package of 3 
This -anti aging treatment stimulates new cell growth reducing 
wrinkles/pigmentation/rosacea /acne scaring

Course of 6

Professional Glycolic Peel & ASAP
A deep exfoliating and rejuvenating treatment for mature skin, 
pigmentation, sun damage, acne and problem skin. Recommended as 
a course of 6 treatments.

$92

$132

$132

$66

$132
$1320$118

$79

$145

$145

$380

$160

$462

$118

MICRODERMABRASION

Single Treatment From
Intense exfoliation and cellular renewal, beneficial for acne or surgical 
scarring, stretch marks, fine lines/wrinkles, pigmentation or age spots, 
whiteheads, blackheads, congestion, open pores, dull congested or 
thickened skin, dehydration and sun damaged skin. Results can be 
seen af ter just one session.

$132

$110 each
$216
$360

$66
$180

19 Caspian Tce, Canning Vale WA 6155

www.bellebeautyescape.com

0423 769 123

0423 769 123

Beauty Boutique

IPL PHOTOREJUVENATION

Full Face
Neck
Decolletage
Hands

$150
$75
$150
$80

1/2 Arm
Full Arm
Shoulder
1/2 Back

$180
$240
$100
$200



WAXING (FOR HER)

Eyebrow
Reshape Threading
Lip or Chin
Full Face
Side Face
Under Arm
1/2 Arm
Full Arm
Top Leg

Back and Neck Massage (45 mins)
Swedish Massage
Reflexology (30 mins)
Deep Tissue Massage - Full Body
Spray Tanning

ESSENTIAL HAND & FOOT CARE

Belle Package

Express facial/back neck should massage
Express manicure/ express pedicure
allow 1 hr/40 mins

Summer Package
Full body exfoliation
Full body tan
allow 1 hr/40 mins

Aroma Massage
Stimulate circulation, tone 
and regenerate the body, mind and spirit.

$18
$22
$14
$39
$19
$18
$30
$42
$26

$59
$95
$46
P.O.A
$40

$6
$19
$39
$19
$19
$26
$52
$26
$26
$66
$52
$72
$92
$92

WAXING (FOR HIM)

Middle Brow
Eyebrow
Chest From
Stomach
Neck
1/2 Arm
Full Arm
Lower Back
Upper Back
Full Back inc Neck & Shoulder
1/2 Leg
Full Leg
Mens Express Back Exfoliation (40 mins)
Men”92s Facial with ASAP with glycolic

Exclusive Perfumes, Skin Products - ASAP, AINHOA, Mistique Sea Minerals, Spanish, Natural Sea 
Minerals, Glycolic & Intraceuticals Aroma Skin Care Day Spa Gift Packages - Australian Products

$218

$106

$106

MAKE-UP

School Ball
Special Occasions
Weddings
Trial Wedding
Ear Piercing (including ear care)

EYES

Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Lash & Brow
Eyelash Perm
Eyelash Extension
Eyelash Extension Refills From

$52
$66
$85
$52
$32

$18
$24
$32
$79
$145
$66

We only stock the finest Rica, Vol, Spanish 
hot wax. Indulge you senses in Chocolate, 

Strawberry, Banana & more.

25% Discount when you purchase 
6 sessions in advance.

*Prices subject to change

1/2 Leg
3/4 Leg
Full Leg
Full Leg & Bikini Line
Full Leg & G-string
Brazilian
Bikini Line
G-string

$32
$39
$52
$60
$66
$66
$24
$26

MASSAGE & PACKAGES SHR IPL

Lip
Chin
Lower Face
1/2 Arms
Full Arms
Standard Bikini
X Bikini
G-String Bikini

$35
$45
$75
$150
$200
$89
$65
$80
$150
$65
$220
$350
$200
$100
$200
$400

Brazilian
Underarm
1/2 Legs
Full Legs
Chest
Stomach
1/2 Back
Full Back

from
Polish $13

French Polish $26

Acrylic Nails $40

Shellac Nails $48

Shape & Polish $32

Express Manicure $39

Deluxe Manicure (60 mins)
File, buf f, cuticle treatment, paraf fin mask, 
hand massage & polish of your choice.

$60

Paraffin Wax $19

Express Pedicure(30 mins)
File, buf f, cuticle treatment & polish of your choice.

$52

Deluxe Pedicure (60  mins)
File, buf f, cuticle treatment, ex foliate mask massage & polish of your choice.

$79

Spa Pedicure
File, buf f, cuticle treatment, ex foliate, paraf fin mask, 
massage, treatment cream & polish of your choice.

$85


